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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
LANCIA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

1920EN
1920FP
9640627780
9646823380
9640627780
9640627780
1920EN
1920FP
9640627780
9646823380
3322067G01
3322067G01
3322067G02
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OEM Cross Reference

METZGER
EPS

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
KW
MESSMER
ERA

SWAG

HELLA

HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS

HOFFER
FAE

NTK (NGK-GROUP)
MEAT & DORIA
FACET

FUELPARTS

BBT

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
UNIPART

VEMO

ELTA AUTOMOTIVE

0902074
1953293
144358
18946
18946
18946
31243
31243
453293
550018
550018
62931243
6PU009163471
70610028
7517243
79117
81274
87243
90293
CS1187
CSS1522
SEB973
SEB973
UGCGCF10750
V22720025
XCS6026
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